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March 7, 2003

David K. Magee

1116 20" St. South

PMB 312

Birmingham, AL 35205 o

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 '

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for Gulfmark Consulting Services, Inc.
Also enclosed is a check for the $35 filing fee plus $8.75 for a Certificate of Status.
Please mail the Certificate of Status to my attention at the address above.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

David K. Magge



April 1, 2003

David K. Magee

1116 20" St. South
P.M.B. 312
Birmingham, AL 35205

Ms. Thelma Lewis

Document Specialist Supervisor
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations '

- P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Lewis:

As per your instructions to me by telephone, I am returning for processing the documents
you received a few weeks ago. Enclosed is my original letter, the Articles of Dissolution,
and your letter to me.

Thank you for your attention. As per the original letter, please send the Certificate of
Status to the above address.

Sincerely,

David K. Mge




FLORIDA DEPARTMEN T OF STATE
Glenda E. Hood
Secretary of State

March 14, 2003

DAVID K. MAGEE

1116 20TH ST. SOUTH
PMB 312

BIRMINGHAM, AlL 35205

SUBJECT: GULFMARK CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
Ref. Number: P@9000031718

We have received your document for GULFMARK CONSULTING SERVICES,
INC. and check(s) totaling $43.75. However, the enclosed document has not
been filed and is being returned to you for the followmg reason{(s):

The date of adoption/authorization of this document must be a date on or prior to
submitting the document to this office, and this date must be specifically stated in
the document. If you wish to have a future effective date, you must include the
date of adoptlion/authorization and the effective dats. The date of
adoption/autherization is the date the document was approved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please cal(
(850) 245-6805.

Theima Lewis
Document Specialist Supervisor Letter Number: 803A00016189

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



March 7, 2003

David K. Magee

1116 20" St. South
PMB 312

Birmingham, AL 35205

Division of Corporations

P.0O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Dear SirfMadam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for Gulfmark Consulting Services, Inc.
Also enclosed is a check for the $35 filing fee plus $8.75 for a Certificate of Status.
Please mail the Certificate of Status to my attention at the address above.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

i,

David K. Ma ee
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ARTICLES OF DIS % 4 {E D

Sfollowing articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:_(GQul Ernark Canse H—mj Secyices, Inc.

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized:_ Mgrgh 31 20063

THIRD:  Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE}

{Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution
was sufficient for approval.

1 Dissolution was approved by vote of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group
entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(vo;ing g]ioup}
Signed this__ 4% day of _fhonl o x
Signature y l @"c’ '{'

"(By the Chairnaff or Vic€ Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)

David €. Magqee

{Typed or prin¥ed name}

Prew Aot

(Title)




